
Annexure 9

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

1 Red Crross Formulation 04-05-23 1,164,494,698.00    Unsecured 0 0 No 1,164,494,698.00    

1,164,494,698.00    0 0 0 0 0 1164494698 0

Name of Corporate Debtor: Aegis Medicines Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-Nov-22
List of Creditors as on: 19-Jan-24

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Total

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted


